



Signor Saggi
RISTORANTE ITALIANO

EVVIVA
BRUNCH

SOFT DRINKS & MOCKTAILS

WINE

White: Giorgio & Gianni Pinot Grigio
Red: Finca El Origen Estate Malbec
Rosé: Colombelle Côtes de Gascogne Plaimont

SPARKLING WINE & FERRARI

Prosecco Conte Fosco

**available with Palermo package*

Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs

**available with Taormina package*

COCKTAIL

Negroni

Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari

Passion Fruit Martini

Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit Purée

Anguria Fizz

Gin, Red Bull Watermelon, Lime, Orgeat & Strawberry

Paloma

Tequila Blanco, Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Sugar, Pink Grapefruit Soda

Whisky Sour

Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White

SPIRIT

Vodka

Whisky

Gin

Rum

BEER

Peroni

STARTERS

Burrata With Heirloom Tomatoes ^{M, MUS}

Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese Panzerotti ^{G, M}

Aubergine Parmigiana With Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese ^{G, M}

Prawns & Avocado Salad With Tomatoes, Cucumber & Grilled Corn ^{S, MUS}

Beef Carpaccio Alla Signor Sassi With Rocket Salad & Parmesan Chips ^{E, M, G, F, MUS}

MAINS

Truffle Rigatoni ^{G, M}

Maltagliati, Beef Ragu, Seasonal Mushrooms ^{SUL, C, M, G, E}

Grilled Seabream Fillet With Seasonal Salad ^{F, MUS}

DESSERTS

Traditional Tiramisu ^{M, G, E, SOY}

Classic Maritozzo With Vanilla Cream ^{G, M, E, SOY}

Allergen Disclaimer: While we take every care in preparing your food, please be aware that our kitchens handle ingredients that may contain or come into contact with common allergens, including but not limited to nuts, gluten, dairy, eggs, soy, and shellfish. Despite our best efforts, we cannot guarantee the complete absence of allergens in any of our dishes.

By dining with us, you acknowledge and accept this risk. The restaurant shall not be held liable for any allergic reactions or related health issues that may occur as a result of consuming our food. If you have a serious allergy or specific dietary requirement, please inform our staff prior to ordering.

SUL - Sulphites | C - Celery | M - Dairy | G - Gluten | E - Eggs | S - Shellfish | MOL - Mollusks | F - Fish
MUS - Mustard | SOY - Soybeans | SS - Sesame | L - Lupin | TN - Treenuts | P - Peanuts

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality feett

Allergen Disclaimer: While we take every care in preparing your food, please be aware that our kitchens handle ingredients that may contain or come into contact with common allergens, including but not limited to nuts, gluten, dairy, eggs, soy, and shellfish. Despite our best efforts, we cannot guarantee the complete absence of allergens in any of our dishes.

By dining with us, you acknowledge and accept this risk. The restaurant shall not be held liable for any allergic reactions or related health issues that may occur as a result of consuming our food. If you have a serious allergy or specific dietary requirement, please inform our staff prior to ordering.

SUL - Sulphites | C - Celery | M - Dairy | G - Gluten | E - Eggs | S - Shellfish | MOL - Mollusks | F - Fish
MUS - Mustard | SOY - Soybeans | SS - Sesame | L - Lupin | TN - Treenuts | P - Peanuts

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality feett